
6061 Empress Avenue, Burnaby
$3,588,000

PRESTIGOUS quality built family home w/
excellent street appeal & Mountain views! Luxury 
foyer and 19ft ceilings thru-out Main flr. A guest 
bdrm w/ensuite doubles as a office. A hide away 
Wok Kitchen subtly blends in with the custom 
cabinetry and the rest of the Chef class kitchen. 
Top end kitchen appliances w/oversized fridge 
connecting to the enormous great rm and walk out 
patio w/ built in bbq, fully covered to use all year 
round. 4 large bdrm'e up, all w/ensuite, and' the 
Maeter Bdrm w/5 piece spa inspired ensuite. 
Below feats, a lrg Media rm w/Bar + full bath, built 
in speakers, movie projector and 2 lrg bdrmsl Fully 
gated yard, double garage w/lane access and RV 
parking. This home has it all, and is located on one 
of Upper Deerlake's nicest streets!

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2626996

Residential Detached

Upper Deer Lake

7 Bedrooms

10 Bathrooms

4,736 SF

8,100 SF Lot

FEATURES

Year Built: 2017

Views: MOUNTAIN

Listed By: Multiple Realty Ltd.
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